1,00 m
19 de Agosto de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 FILIPA BK

OJALA / KURDA X HELIO /
2017 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ CDE

2 DIRECTORA DE
ALMAGREROS
ENFUN / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

3 FRAQUE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / TORDO / LUS

4 LASICHE-F
LASINO / BRISA DE IBIO X
FETICHE DU PAS / 2008 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

6 QUEBECK
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
DUNIA X MY MOURNE /
2004 / MALE / ALAZAN /
SF

7 APASSIONATA
ARGENTINUS / CORRIDA X
CORDALME Z /2006 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
HANN

8 DON ROBERTO
HOW MANY NOUVOLIEU /
NONE /2013 / MALE /
TORDO / CDE

9 ABACO HONTANAR
ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE X
HALTEA 11 / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CDE

10 OXO VAN DE
FRUITKORF
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE
/ NONE

11 FLORIAN BK
BURLON C/ NEFERTITI 77
/2017 / GELDING / ZAINO
/ CDE

19:30

L.A.C.

147508

149383

152021

146615

52107

80323

137632

125644

122276

147507

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA / FLORIANCA

GOMEZ-MORAN
MARTINEZ, Alfonso
DANIEL MEDINA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

PEREZ NAVARRO,
Rosana
ROSA ANA PEREZ
NAVARRO / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
CALDERON, Marta
JUAN ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
/ ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO

FISAC

RAMIREZ ROSILLO,
Carmen
PALOMA SERRANO
SEPULVEDA /
Y.JACARANDA

VINARDELL GARZON,

Sofia
JAVIER LOPEZ MAS /
NONE

MEDINA MARTIN,
Lourdes
JUAN MEDINA ARANDA /
PATRICIO MALDONADO

VALLEJO TEMINO,
Iranzu
COSIDO BETEGON / EL
HONTANAR

GOMEZ RUIZ,
Lorenzo
NONE / NONE

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA

L.D.N.

246462

12361

293640

246967

59264

88349

289455

317344

1316

246462
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